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Red Division

Yand T
Azulgranal899 (#4)
Be Respectful
AllenCookChase

Blue Division

Climbing The Ladder

CJ,Nico,Bowers,Devonta,Kelce,Pittman 7

Quintin renewed
SHOCK AND AWE

White Division

Jayden2

LAMB

Alchemist DemiGod 2.0
Young Guns 5

Total Points

Jayden2

Yand T
Azulgranal899 (#4)
Climbing The Ladder
Quintin renewed

Be Respectful

LAMB
AllenCookChase
Young Guns 5
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2268.80
2248.70
2199.75
2189.75
2019.65
2017.55
2016.80
1939.80
1910.65

CJ,Nico,Bowers,Devonta,Kelce,Pittman 1885.25

SHOCK AND AWE
Alchemist DemiGod 2.0

1874.70
1608.65
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PCT
0.786
0.643
0.571
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.429
0.357
0.214

DIV
4-2

2-4
3-3

DIV
3-3
3-3
4-2
2-4

DIV

2-4

3-3
1-5

PF
1851.15
1748.70
1699.35
1615.70

PF
1769.15
1546.40
1698.75
1554.70

PF
1780.40
1579.85
1286.90
1552.75

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
1669.05
1749.70
1595.10
1679.10

PA
1708.60
1604.90
1727.40
1686.10

PA
1395.90
1628.15
1502.85
1736.95

PTS
2248.70
2199.75
2017.55
1939.80

PTS
2189.75
1885.25
2019.65
1874.70

PTS
2268.80
2016.80
1608.65
1910.65
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